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United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 543  906 3639.52% 12.64% 10.56%Dwayne Stovall

 89  126 371.56% 1.29% 1.47%Reid Reasor

 137  214 772.40% 2.68% 2.50%Chris Mapp

 878  1,438 56015.39% 19.50% 16.77%Steve Stockman

 142  223 812.49% 2.82% 2.60%Ken Cope

 3,625  5,206 1,58163.54% 55.05% 60.70%John Cornyn

 252  407 1554.42% 5.40% 4.75%Linda Vega

 39  57 180.68% 0.63% 0.66%Curt Cleaver

 5,705Cast Votes: 93.66%  2,872  8,57791.06% 92.77%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  380

0.10%

6.24%

 1

 281  661

 70.03%

8.91%

0.08%

7.15%

United States Representative, District 21, Vote For 1     

 3,510  5,118 1,60860.31% 54.20% 58.25%Lamar Smith

 2,057  3,238 1,18135.34% 39.80% 36.85%Matt McCall

 253  431 1784.35% 6.00% 4.90%Michael J. Smith

 5,820Cast Votes: 95.55%  2,967  8,78794.07% 95.05%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  270

0.02%

4.43%

 0

 187  457

 10.00%

5.93%

0.01%

4.94%

Governor, Vote For 1     

 168  268 1002.88% 3.36% 3.04%Miriam Martinez

 5,331  7,978 2,64791.27% 88.94% 90.48%Greg Abbott

 270  453 1834.62% 6.15% 5.14%Lisa Fritsch

 72  118 461.23% 1.55% 1.34%SECEDE Kilgore

 5,841Cast Votes: 95.90%  2,976  8,81794.36% 95.37%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  246

0.07%

4.04%

 1

 177  423

 50.03%

5.61%

0.05%

4.58%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     

 1,870  2,822 95232.29% 32.48% 32.35%David Dewhurst

 2,280  3,389 1,10939.36% 37.84% 38.85%Dan Patrick

 629  905 27610.86% 9.42% 10.37%Jerry Patterson

 1,013  1,607 59417.49% 20.27% 18.42%Todd Staples

 5,792Cast Votes: 95.09%  2,931  8,72392.93% 94.35%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  292

0.11%

4.79%

 3

 220  512

 100.10%

6.98%

0.11%

5.54%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1     

 1,671  2,778 1,10730.88% 40.27% 34.04%Ken Paxton

 1,660  2,283 62330.68% 22.66% 27.98%Barry Smitherman

 2,080  3,099 1,01938.44% 37.07% 37.98%Dan Branch

 5,411Cast Votes: 88.84%  2,749  8,16087.19% 88.27%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  674

0.10%

11.07%

 2

 402  1,076

 80.06%

12.75%

0.09%

11.64%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     

 1,076  1,754 67818.74% 23.13% 20.23%Glenn Hegar

 634  1,007 37311.04% 12.73% 11.61%Debra Medina

 3,941  5,753 1,81268.65% 61.82% 66.34%Harvey Hilderbran

 90  158 681.57% 2.32% 1.82%Raul Torres

 5,741Cast Votes: 94.25%  2,931  8,67292.93% 93.80%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  349

0.02%

5.73%

 2

 221  570

 30.06%

7.01%

0.03%

6.17%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     

 4,384  6,366 1,98278.85% 71.04% 76.24%George P. Bush

 1,176  1,984 80821.15% 28.96% 23.76%David Watts

 5,560Cast Votes: 91.28%  2,790  8,35088.46% 90.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  531

0.00%

8.72%

 3

 361  892

 30.10%

11.45%

0.03%

9.65%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     

 700  1,334 63414.31% 25.51% 18.08%Eric Opiela

 1,286  1,799 51326.29% 20.64% 24.39%Sid Miller

 705  1,039 33414.41% 13.44% 14.08%J Allen Carnes

 1,528  2,256 72831.23% 29.30% 30.58%Tommy Merritt

 673  949 27613.76% 11.11% 12.86%Joe Cotten

 4,892Cast Votes: 80.32%  2,485  7,37778.81% 79.80%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,197

0.03%

19.65%

 3

 665  1,862

 50.10%

21.09%

0.05%

20.14%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 1,709  2,386 67735.23% 28.09% 32.86%Ryan Sitton

 1,521  2,396 87531.35% 36.31% 33.00%Wayne Christian

 392  635 2438.08% 10.08% 8.75%Malachi Boyuls

 1,229  1,844 61525.33% 25.52% 25.40%Becky Berger

 4,851Cast Votes: 79.64%  2,410  7,26176.44% 78.55%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,238

0.03%

20.33%

 0

 743  1,981

 20.00%

23.56%

0.02%

21.43%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 3,011  4,602 1,59161.93% 66.51% 63.44%Nathan Hecht

 1,851  2,652 80138.07% 33.49% 36.56%Robert Talton

 4,862Cast Votes: 79.82%  2,392  7,25475.86% 78.47%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,228

0.02%

20.16%

 1

 760  1,988

 20.03%

24.10%

0.02%

21.51%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 3,529  5,168 1,63976.78% 72.72% 75.45%Jeff Brown

 1,067  1,682 61523.22% 27.28% 24.55%Joe Pool

 4,596Cast Votes: 75.46%  2,254  6,85071.49% 74.10%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,493

0.03%

24.51%

 1

 898  2,391

 30.03%

28.48%

0.03%

25.87%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 4,110  6,052 1,942100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Boyd

 4,110Cast Votes: 67.48%  1,942  6,05261.59% 65.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,981

0.00%

32.52%

 0

 1,211  3,192

 00.00%

38.41%

0.00%

34.53%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1     

 2,257  3,246 98947.89% 42.96% 46.27%Sharon McCally

 2,456  3,769 1,31352.11% 57.04% 53.73%Phil Johnson

 4,713Cast Votes: 77.38%  2,302  7,01573.01% 75.89%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,375

0.05%

22.57%

 0

 851  2,226

 30.00%

26.99%

0.03%

24.08%



 Cumulative Report  —  Official 

KERR COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Page 4 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 9,246 of 32,032 = 28.86%

03/11/2014 04:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 2,108  3,217 1,10945.77% 49.14% 46.87%Barbara Walther

 2,498  3,646 1,14854.23% 50.86% 53.13%Bert Richardson

 4,606Cast Votes: 75.62%  2,257  6,86371.58% 74.24%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,483

0.03%

24.35%

 1

 895  2,378

 30.03%

28.39%

0.03%

25.72%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 1,059  1,582 52323.63% 23.90% 23.72%Jani Jo Wood

 2,278  3,259 98150.83% 44.84% 48.86%Kevin Patrick Yeary

 1,145  1,829 68425.55% 31.26% 27.42%Richard Dean Davis

 4,482Cast Votes: 73.58%  2,188  6,67069.39% 72.15%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,607

0.03%

26.38%

 1

 964  2,571

 30.03%

30.57%

0.03%

27.81%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1     

 2,730  3,968 1,23860.90% 56.58% 59.48%W.C. "Bud" Kirkendall

 1,753  2,703 95039.10% 43.42% 40.52%David Newell

 4,483Cast Votes: 73.60%  2,188  6,67169.39% 72.17%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,606

0.03%

26.37%

 0

 965  2,571

 20.00%

30.61%

0.02%

27.81%

State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1     

 2,181  3,225 1,04437.10% 34.77% 36.31%Andrew S. Murr

 2,429  3,496 1,06741.32% 35.53% 39.36%Rob Henneke

 1,138  1,931 79319.36% 26.41% 21.74%Karen Harris

 79  127 481.34% 1.60% 1.43%Wayne Ramsay

 51  102 510.87% 1.70% 1.15%Tink Nathan

 5,878Cast Votes: 96.50%  3,003  8,88195.21% 96.06%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  210

0.05%

3.45%

 1

 150  360

 40.03%

4.76%

0.04%

3.89%

Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     

 4,180  6,192 2,012100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sandee Bryan Marion

 4,180Cast Votes: 68.63%  2,012  6,19263.81% 66.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,911

0.00%

31.37%

 1

 1,140  3,051

 10.03%

36.16%

0.01%

33.01%
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District Judge, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 4,473  6,659 2,186100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rex Emerson

 4,473Cast Votes: 73.44%  2,186  6,65969.35% 72.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,618

0.00%

26.56%

 0

 966  2,584

 00.00%

30.65%

0.00%

27.96%

County Judge, Vote For 1     

 2,343  3,398 1,05540.71% 36.30% 39.23%Bob Waller

 2,846  4,328 1,48249.45% 51.00% 49.97%Tom Pollard

 566  935 3699.83% 12.70% 10.80%Pat Tinley

 5,755Cast Votes: 94.48%  2,906  8,66192.14% 93.68%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  330

0.10%

5.42%

 2

 246  576

 80.06%

7.80%

0.09%

6.23%

Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1     

 527  914 3879.35% 13.53% 10.76%Gordon S. Morriss

 1,543  2,247 70427.37% 24.62% 26.44%Pat Maguire

 859  1,301 44215.24% 15.45% 15.31%Rob Kelly

 2,708  4,035 1,32748.04% 46.40% 47.49%Susan Harris

 5,637Cast Votes: 92.55%  2,860  8,49790.68% 91.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  454

0.00%

7.45%

 1

 293  747

 10.03%

9.29%

0.01%

8.08%

County Attorney Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 3,690  5,456 1,76665.86% 63.32% 65.01%Heather Stebbins

 1,913  2,936 1,02334.14% 36.68% 34.99%Ralph Behrens

 5,603Cast Votes: 91.99%  2,789  8,39288.43% 90.77%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  487

0.02%

8.00%

 0

 365  852

 10.00%

11.57%

0.01%

9.22%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     

 1,672  2,549 87731.82% 33.95% 32.53%Evelyn "Beth" Manry

 3,582  5,288 1,70668.18% 66.05% 67.47%Robbin Burlew

 5,254Cast Votes: 86.26%  2,583  7,83781.90% 84.77%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  831

0.10%

13.64%

 0

 571  1,402

 60.00%

18.10%

0.06%

15.16%



 Cumulative Report  —  Official 

KERR COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Page 6 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 9,246 of 32,032 = 28.86%

03/11/2014 04:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Clerk, Vote For 1     

 2,815  4,540 1,72549.11% 59.28% 52.53%Rebecca "Becky" Bolin

 2,917  4,102 1,18550.89% 40.72% 47.47%Jannett Pieper

 5,732Cast Votes: 94.11%  2,910  8,64292.26% 93.48%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  357

0.03%

5.86%

 1

 243  600

 30.03%

7.70%

0.03%

6.49%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     

 4,408  6,567 2,159100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tracy Soldan

 4,408Cast Votes: 72.37%  2,159  6,56768.47% 71.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,683

0.00%

27.63%

 0

 994  2,677

 00.00%

31.53%

0.00%

28.96%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1     

 4,544  6,791 2,247100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lee C. Voelkel

 4,544Cast Votes: 74.60%  2,247  6,79171.27% 73.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,547

0.00%

25.40%

 0

 906  2,453

 00.00%

28.73%

0.00%

26.54%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 1,197  1,735 53871.98% 68.97% 71.02%Tom Moser

 466  708 24228.02% 31.03% 28.98%Stan Kubenka

 1,663Cast Votes: 94.43%  780  2,44392.42% 93.78%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  97

0.06%

5.51%

 0

 64  161

 10.00%

7.58%

0.04%

6.18%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 1,225  1,915 690100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bruce Oehler

 1,225Cast Votes: 76.80%  690  1,91573.56% 75.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  370

0.00%

23.20%

 0

 248  618

 00.00%

26.44%

0.00%

24.40%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 857  1,212 35553.07% 44.10% 50.08%Mitzi French

 393  584 19124.33% 23.73% 24.13%Jane Trolinger

 365  624 25922.60% 32.17% 25.79%Tommy Rodriguez

 1,615Cast Votes: 92.34%  805  2,42090.25% 91.63%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  133

0.06%

7.60%

 0

 87  220

 10.00%

9.75%

0.04%

8.33%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 1,162  1,702 540100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. R. Hoyne

 1,162Cast Votes: 65.99%  540  1,70264.06% 65.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  599

0.00%

34.01%

 0

 303  902

 00.00%

35.94%

0.00%

34.64%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 732  1,069 337100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Mitchell

 732Cast Votes: 74.24%  337  1,06970.21% 72.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  254

0.00%

25.76%

 0

 143  397

 00.00%

29.79%

0.00%

27.08%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 1,220  1,898 678100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William E. Ragsdale

 1,220Cast Votes: 76.49%  678  1,89872.28% 74.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  375

0.00%

23.51%

 0

 260  635

 00.00%

27.72%

0.00%

25.07%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 4,231  6,283 2,052100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Elliott

 4,231Cast Votes: 69.46%  2,052  6,28365.10% 67.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,860

0.00%

30.54%

 0

 1,100  2,960

 00.00%

34.90%

0.00%

32.02%

Religious Freedom:, Vote For 1     

 5,802  8,799 2,99797.09% 97.18% 97.12%YES

 174  261 872.91% 2.82% 2.88%NO

 5,976Cast Votes: 98.11%  3,084  9,06097.78% 98.00%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  109

0.10%

1.79%

 2

 68  177

 80.06%

2.16%

0.09%

1.91%
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Second Amendment:, Vote For 1     

 5,111  7,774 2,66386.83% 87.51% 87.06%YES

 775  1,155 38013.17% 12.49% 12.94%NO

 5,886Cast Votes: 96.63%  3,043  8,92996.48% 96.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

3.37%

 0

 111  316

 00.00%

3.52%

0.00%

3.42%

Franchise Tax:, Vote For 1     

 5,118  7,778 2,66088.89% 89.26% 89.01%YES

 640  960 32011.11% 10.74% 10.99%NO

 5,758Cast Votes: 94.53%  2,980  8,73894.48% 94.52%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  330

0.05%

5.42%

 1

 173  503

 40.03%

5.49%

0.04%

5.44%

Welfare Reform:, Vote For 1     

 5,659  8,561 2,90294.98% 94.31% 94.75%YES

 299  474 1755.02% 5.69% 5.25%NO

 5,958Cast Votes: 97.82%  3,077  9,03597.56% 97.73%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  130

0.05%

2.13%

 1

 76  206

 40.03%

2.41%

0.04%

2.23%

No Lawmaker Exceptions:, Vote For 1     

 5,957  9,043 3,08699.60% 99.68% 99.63%YES

 24  34 100.40% 0.32% 0.37%NO

 5,981Cast Votes: 98.19%  3,096  9,07798.16% 98.18%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  107

0.05%

1.76%

 0

 58  165

 30.00%

1.84%

0.03%

1.78%

Obamacare:, Vote For 1     

 5,509  8,360 2,85192.57% 92.99% 92.71%YES

 442  657 2157.43% 7.01% 7.29%NO

 5,951Cast Votes: 97.70%  3,066  9,01797.27% 97.55%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  137

0.05%

2.25%

 0

 86  223

 30.00%

2.73%

0.03%

2.41%


